Welcome New Owner

Bakia~Bay

There is an electronic copy of the Bahia Bay Property Owners Directory that you can

secure by contacting the current Webmaster/Database Manager (See the Officers List below).
This directory file (as well as any letters from the President) are emailed to residents
registered in the database. If you have not done so, please provide your contact info to the
manager so you can receive this mailing. Note that the directory listing is confidential and is
not to be shared with those outside of the Bahia Bay community. Also included below is the
HOA website address, a list of the Block Captains for each street in Bahia Bay and the Post
Office address of the Bahia Bay Property Owners Association. Please contact your Block
Captain or the Neighborhood Watch /Welcome Committee Chair: Joellen Simmons $12
413 SS14 to be formally welcomed to Bahia Bay and to get an update on our Neighborhood
Watch Program. ‘

Bahia Bay Property Owners Association Website
http://bbpoa.com

Note: this website is not secure and because of that, directory information and
resident information is not available online.




Office

President
Secretary
Treasurer
AtlLarge 1
At Large 2

2024

Bahia Bay Property Owners Board of Directors

Name

Tom Mikulastik
Rick Rothwell
Jason Downing
Karen Guilick
Ted Bolzle

Rick Rothwell

Karen Guiick

Ted Bolzle

Patsy Jorgensen

Rick Rothwell

Greg Simmons
Joellen Simmons

Neighborhood Watch/Welcome Committee

Joellen Simmons

Year Phone
512-800-5562
214-207-4768
210-219-1260
210-531-6695
915-613-8994

R R =W o

Compliance Committee
214-207-4768

Architectural Committee
210-531-6695

Bulkhead Committee
915-613-8994

Landscape & Grounds Committee

Canal Committee

Website/Database
713-252-7447

Flowers/Cards Committee
214-207-4768

Security Committee

713-419-8293
512-413-5514

512-413-5514

Email
tmikulastik@yahoo.com
grayaddisonl@gmail.com
ironman.downing@gmail.com
karen@karengulick.com
tbolzle@hotmail.com

grayaddisonli@gmail.com

karen@karengulick.com

tholzle@hotmail.com

patsy.juorgensen@comecast.net

gravaddisonli@gmail.com

grsgeo@gmail.com
joellenscats@gmail.com

joellenscats@gmail.com




Estes

Land's End
Land's End
Sierra Sound

Captains Cove

Square Rigger
Sandy Cove
Windjammer

Windjammer

Block Captains

Dennis & Sharon
Kastner

Deedy Studer
Teresa and Mike
Rinehart

Pat & lohn Enstrom
Denise & Larry
Myers

Sally Scroggs & Greg
Simmons

Tom Berkenkotter
Joellen Simmons
Jimmie Kelly

Post Office Address of Bahia Bay:

713-408-9125

361-463-1483
361-230-0012
307-851-4694

972-670-2307

936-524-0302

713-419-8293
361-727-0935
512-413-5514
361-230-3059

Bahia Bay Property Owners Association

P. O. Box 2065

Rockport, TX 78381-2065

dskastner@gmail.com

skastnerf@adstormwaier.com

dsfoxynanny@gmail.com

Teresa@windstormready.com
John@enstromsiudio.com

larryallenmeyers@gmail.com

grsgeo@gmail.com
tomberkl3@aol.com

ioellenscats@gmail.com

Jimmic.kellv@gmail.com




