Welcome New Owner



There is an electronic copy of the Bahia Bay Property Owners Directory that you can secure by contacting the current Webmaster/Database Manager (See the Officers List below). This directory file (as well as any letters from the President) are emailed to residents registered in the database. If you have not done so, please provide your contact info to the manager so you can receive this mailing. Note that the directory listing is confidential and is not to be shared with those outside of the Bahia Bay community. Also included below is the HOA website address, a list of the Block Captains for each street in Bahia Bay and the Post Office address of the Bahia Bay Property Owners Association. Please contact your Block Captain or the Neighborhood Watch /Welcome Committee Chair: Joellen Simmons S12 413 SS14 to be formally welcomed to Bahia Bay and to get an update on our Neighborhood Watch Program.

Bahia Bay Property Owners Association Website

http://bbpoa.com

Note: this website is not secure and because of that, directory information and resident information is not available online.

2024 Bahia Bay Property Owners Board of Directors

Office President Secretary Treasurer At Large 1 At Large 2	Name Tom Mikulastik Rick Rothwell Jason Downing Karen Guilick Ted Bolzle	Year 8 3 1 1 1 1	Phone 512-800-5562 214-207-4768 210-219-1260 210-531-6695 915-613-8994	Email tmikulastik@yahoo.com grayaddison1@gmail.com ironman.downing@gmail.com karen@karengulick.com tbolzle@hotmail.com			
Compliance Committee Rick Rothwell 214-207-4768 grayaddison1@gmail.com							
	Karen Guiick	Architectura	l Committee 210-531-6695	karen@karengulick.com			
Ted Bolzle 915-613-8994 <u>tbolzle@hotmail.com</u>							
Landscape & Grounds Committee							

Canal Committee

Patsy Jorgensen	Website/Database 713-252-7447	patsy.juorgensen@comcast.net
Rick Rothwell	Flowers/Cards Committee 214-207-4768	grayaddison1@gmail.com
Greg Simmons Joellen Simmons	Security Committee 713-419-8293 512-413-5514	grsgeo@gmail.com joellenscats@gmail.com

Neighborhood Watch/Welcome Committee

512-413-5514	joellenscats@gmail.com
	512-413-5514

Block Captains

Estes	Dennis & Sharon Kastner	713-408-9125	dskastner@gmail.com skastner@adstormwater.com
Land's End	Deedy Studer Teresa and Mike	361-463-1483 361-230-0012	dsfoxynanny@gmail.com
Land's End	Rinehart	307-851-4694	Teresa@windstormready.com John@enstromstudio.com
Sierra Sound	Pat & John Enstrom Denise & Larry	972-670-2307	-
Captains Cove	Myers Sally Scroggs & Greg	936-524-0302	<u>larryallenmeyers@gmail.com</u>
Square Rigger	Simmons	713-419-8293	grsgeo@gmail.com
Sandy Cove	Tom Berkenkotter	361-727-0935	tomberk13@aol.com
Windjammer	Joellen Simmons	512-413-5514	joellenscats@gmail.com
Windjammer	Jimmie Kelly	361-230-3059	Jimmie.kelly@gmail.com

Post Office Address of Bahia Bay:

Bahia Bay Property Owners Association

P. O. Box 2065

Rockport, TX 78381-2065